GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
FINANCE
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5381
ANSWERED ON:22.12.2000

EQUITY BASE OF NABARD
SRIKANTA DATTA NARASIMHARAJA WADIYAR

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government have a proposal to reduce the equity base of National Bankfor Agriculture and Rural Development
(NABARD);

(b) if so, to what extent; and

(c) the reasons therefor?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE fSHRIBALASAHEB VIKHE PATIL) :
(@) No, Sir.

(b) and (c) Does not arise, in view of (a) above.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  FINANCE LOK SABHA
	Answer

